existing debt 

CA Certificate, Letter 
of offer. 

340.00  Nil Nil Nil 

TOTAL  1,524.60 -     

* As per Chartered Accountant certificate from Bakliwal & Co. a Peer Reviewed Independent Chartered Accountants dated, the Company has offered 

46,20,00,000 (Forty-six crores twenty lakhs only) convertible Warrants into equivalent number of Equity Shares for an aggregate cash consideration 

of Rs. 1,524.60 Crore. 

(ii) Progress in the object(s)- 

(Give Item by Item Description for all the Objects Stated in Offer Document separately in the following format)